APPETISERS
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Crispy Duck served with Pancakes & Dressing
Quarter
Half
Whole
Special Hot Platter ( For Two)
(Crispy Seaweed,Sesame Prawn Toast;Skewered Satay Chickeny
Spring Roll, Minced Beef Curry Samosas)
Minced Chicken Lettuce Wrap
Deep Fried Crispy Lamd with Lettuce or Pancakes
Deep Fried Sesame Prawn Toast
Crispy Seaweed
Malaysian Satay Chicken Skewers
Steamed Fresh Scallops in Shell with Garlic (Min. 2 Pieces)

Butterfly Prawns

. Steamed Jumbo Prawns with Garlic
Il
b2e
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
29,
23,

Deep Fried Squid with Sweet & Sour Sauce
Deep Fried Suid wuth Salt & Pepper
King Tao Spare Ribs

Salt & Pepper Spare Ribs

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings
Barbecued Spare Ribs

Sweet & Sour Spare Ribs

Vegetarian Hot Platter (For Two)
Vegetarian Hot Crispy Triangles

Stir Fried Bean Curd with Salt & Pepper
Fried Cheese Parcels

Vegetarian Lettuce Wrap

Prawn Crackers

£13.50
£22.00
£40.00
£14.00

£:9.50
£10.50
8.00
5.00
7.50
4.00
8.50
8.50
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
£12.00
£ 5.00
£ 7.00
£ 5.00
£ 8.50
£ 3.00
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24. Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup
25. Hot & Sout Soup

26. Won Ton Soup

27. Seafood 'Soup

28. Mixed Vegetable Soup

29. Hot & Sour Soup (No Meat)

30. Sweetcorn Soup

OM SUM

31
32.

33.
34.
35
36.
3.
38.
39
40.
41.
42.

Fried Fun Kuo (Fried Prawn Balls)
Har Kau (Prawn Dumplings)

Deep Fried Won Ton

Coconut Chicken Samosas
Crispy Cheese Chicken Rolls
Vegetarian Spring Rolls

Minced Beef Curry Samosas

Siu Mai

Grilled Dumpling (Pork Dumpling)
Vegetarian Crispy Curry Samosas
Steamed Egg Custard Buns

Char Siu Buns
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4.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

5.50
5.50
550
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.00
5.50
5.50



EUROPEAN DISHES

43. Ham Omelette & Chips £12.00
44 'Mushroom Omelette & chips £12.00
45. Fried Chicken Breast with Chips £14.00

SEAFOOD

46. Seabass According to Market Price
Steamed with Chilli & Black Bean Sauce

Steamed with Giger & Spring Onion

47 Fried Prawn with Salt& Pepper £11.00
48 Fried Prawn with Savoury-Sauce £11.00
49. Fried Prawn with Chilli & Wine Sauce £11.00
50. Fried King Prawn with Garlic Sauce £11.00
51. Sweet & Sour Prawn £11.00
52. Eried Prawn with Cashew Nuts £11.50
53. Stir,Fried Prawn in Bird” s Nest £12.50
54. Fresh Squid with Chilli & Black Bean Sauce £10.00
55. DeepiFried Squid with Salt & Pepper £10.00
56. Mixed Seafood Hot Pot £12.50
57. King Prawn with Yellow Bean Sauce £11.50
58. King Prawn with Ginger & Spring Onion £11.00
59. King Prawn with Chilli & Black Bean Sauce £11.00
60. Fried King Prawn Szechuan Style ELEO0

61. Fried King Prawn Singapore Style £11.00



POULTRY
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63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.

69.
70.
71
72.
3.
74.
75.
76.
gl
78.
79.

. Fried Chicken with Satay Sauce : .0 .00
FriedGhicken withiB! ‘ 1000 &

80

. Duck with Garlic Sauce

Fried Chlcken wnth Pmeapg;g,;&*Sweet Gmger
Fried Chicken with Orange Sauce = &«
Sweet & S‘Ol%hlﬂken
Sweet & Sour Chicken Balls
Honey Lemon Chlcken
Stir Fried Ghlckep with Cashev 0. l'(
Deep Fried Crispy Chlcken with £ 1 0 \
Sweet Chilli Sauce in Bird’ s Nest £ 1 2 50
Fried Chicken withaoy%’ter sﬁ{‘l?: ‘4‘:‘-"/?‘*&* | ’::{\ AN £1 0 00
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Savoury Chicken " "4,‘_ ' f 1 0 00
Chicken with Chilli & Black Bean Sauce }ﬁ  £1000
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables £ 10.00
Fried Chicken with AssortedMushrooms in Bird” s Nest £ 12.50
Stir Fried Chicken with Yellow Bean Sauce £10.50
Fried Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion £10.00
Fried Chicken Cantonese Style 00
Fried Chicken with Garlic

Fried Chicken Szechuan Style . .00
Fried Chicken Singapore Style | £10.00

-,

Roast Duck
et Ginger

ack Bean Saﬁ ce



PORK LAMB & BEEF

38.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
93.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107
108.
109.
110.

111
112

NS,
114.
HS.
116.

Fillet of Pork with Satay Sauce

Fillet of Pork with Black Bean Sauce

Fillet of Pork with Garlic Sauce

Fillet of Pork with Cantonese Sauce

Fillet of Pork with Ginger & spring Onion
Fillet of Pork Singapore Style

Salt & Pepper Fillet of Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork

Honey Coated Roast Pork with Mixed Vegetables
Honey Coated Roast Pork

Fillet Steak with Satay Sauce

Fillet.Steak Cantonese Style

Fillet Steak Singapore Style

Fillet Steak with Ginger & Spring Onion
Fillet Steak with Black Pepper

Eillet Steak Chill& Black Bean Sauce
Fried Beef with Seasonal Vegetables

Fried Beef Black Bean Sauce

Fried Beef with Ginger & Spring Onion
Fried Beef with Oyster Sauce

Fried Beef Cantonese Style

Fried Beef Singapore Style

Fried Beef with Satay Sauce

. Deep Fried Crispy Beef with Chilli Bird” s Nest
. Eried Beef Szechuan Style

Lambwith Satay Sauce

Lamb with Spring Onion Szechuan Style
Fried Lamb with Chilli & Black Bean Sauce
Fried Lamb with Ginger & Spring Onion

£10.00
£ 10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£ 10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£ 10.00
£ 10.00
£ 10.00
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£14.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£13.00
£10.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50



CURRY DISHES

121. Lamb Curry

122. Vegetable Curry

123. Monk Chicken Curry £ 10.00
¢
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s™KUNG PO DISHES

124. Kung Po ng Prawns

125. Kung Po'Beef
-

21T ZQ(img Po Ckicken
.. s 127. Klll'lg Po Lamb

VEGETABLE DISHES

128. Monk Chicken with Pineapple & Sweet Ginge
129. Monk Chicken with Chilli Black Bean Sauce
130. Monk Chicken with Ginger & Spring Onion
131. Aubergine with Hot Broad Bean Sauce
132. Monk Style Mixed Vegetables
133. Beansprouts with Garlic Sauce
134. Assorted Vegetables ‘
135. Assorted Mushroom with Oyster Sau'
136. Sweet & Sour Bean Curd



RICE & NOODLE DISHES

__ ¢ 13gChickN Fridd Rice
140. Pinezgple Fried Rice
141. Shrlmp Fried Rice

142. Yung Chow Fried £ 9.
ﬁSmgapore;{/f s £ 9.50
|14, Ege \(E 3.50
j . B 01Ied Rice £ 3.00
46. Fried Noodles with Beansprouts £ 5.50

. Special Chow Mein
148. Seafood Chow Mein
149. Singapore Style Vermicelli

150. Chicken Chow Mein

151. King Prawn Chow Mein

152. Beef Chow Mein

153. Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein

154. Chips :
. Salt & Pepper Chips

CHEF" S _RECOMMEND AT

® Fillet Steak with Black Bean Saf /

sht Chilli Sau
rawn wi Garl'y/
oh -Chilliglce .
161. Pe Sty .""%ﬁspy eef
162. Stir'F rawn with Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce £ 11.00

CFillt of Pork with Thai Sweet Chilli Sauce £10.00

ed
i




